PLANETARY  BALL  MILL  SERIES
Vertical production
planetary ball mill
XQM
Vertical production planetary ball mill designed for large-scale grinding. Based on
the principle of small planetary mills, it enables efficient batch production, suitable
for industrial powder processing of various materials.

Can be
equipped
with ball mill
tank
specifications
quantity
Available
vacuum tank
specifications
Equipment
weight
(kg)
Equipment
volume
(mm)
XQM-20 20L Production
model 2-5L 4
Can be
equipped with
2-4L vacuum
ball mill tank
392kg 1200×790×930
XQM-40 40L Production
model 5-10L 4
Can be
equipped with
5L vacuum ball
mill tank
656kg 1400×880×1070
XQM-60 60L Production
model 10-15L 4
Can be
equipped with
10L vacuum
ball mill tank
950kg 1600×1070×1250
XQM-80 80L Production
model 15-20L 4
Can be
equipped with
15L vacuum
ball mill tank
1300kg 1750×1140×1330
XQM-100 100L Production
model 20-25L 4
Can be
equipped with
20L vacuum
ball mill tank
1300kg 1800×1150×1140
XQM-200 200L Production
model 50L 4
Can be
equipped with
25L vacuum